
First Name Last Name Middle Name City Speciality LicenseNumber Email Phone
Karen Adams Colchester A 152.0133674
Tristan Brennan Putney A 152.0127583
Heath Butler Alan Starksboro A 152.0133686 butlerheath@gmail.com (802) 234-0654
Richard Dailey Shaftsbury A 152.0125647
Scott Davis West Burke A 152.0133672
Ryan Downey J. Dorset A 152.0126925 rdowney@vermontlandsurveying.com (802) 362-7322
Donald Gallus Paul Wallingford A 152.0126927 donaldgallus@gmail.com (802) 259-3115
Rachel Galus Brooke South Burlington A 152.0133661
E Alan Gombosi Poultney A 152.0126762 north@sover.net (802) 287-9797
Cameron Goodrich Colchester A 152.0133690
Anna Guild Jolene Brattleboro A 152.0133694 aguild@sveassoc.com (802) 225-0561
Edward Higgins Patrick Stoddard, NH A 152.0133678
Cherrish Kinne S Wells A 152.0133682
Gregory Kinne Wells A 152.0133685
Daniel Meeden Burlington A 152.0133668 Daniel.Meeden@tcevt.com (802) 879-6331
Eric Potter M Waitsfield A 152.0133696
Shaun Roberts Richmond A 152.0133687
Matthew Roberts Cole Wallingford A 152.0133688 mroberts@meppc.com (802) 237-3253
Antonio Sanz Rochester A 152.0127184 Asanz@dubois-king.com (802) 349-9728
Kyle Sauerbrunn Bethel A 152.0133681 dticontracting@gmail.com (802) 476-9001
Martin Schmidt Leonard Delmar A 152.0133691 martin.l.schmidt@outlook.com (518) 894-9722
Shawn Spiewak Christopher Waterbury A 152.0133692 shawn@mccainconsulting.com (802) 224-5093
Gwendolen St Sauveur Westford A 152.0133695
Gregory Vigna Clarksburg, MA A 152.0133646 gvigna@trinityeng.com (802) 269-1919
Robert Walker A Essex Jct A 152.0133655 robert@barnardandgervais.com
Toni Baitz Marie St. Albans A,B 152.0133657 ToniB@kas-consulting.com (802) 383-0486
Robert Thomsen Hayden Waltham A,B 152.0133665
Reice Branon Milton A,B,BW 152.0133683 reice@shrugg.com (802) 252-9300
Donald Hettrick H Wardsboro A,B,BW 152.0133677 don@3dlandscapearchitect.com
Jeremy Michael East Wallingford A,B,BW 152.0133666 jeremy@michaelvt.com
Nick Newland Lyndonville A,B,BW 152.0133693
Graham Tidman Robert Essex Junction A,B,BW 152.0133631 gtidman@olearyburke.com (802) 878-9990
Adam Argeropoulos Huntington B 152.0133675 argoskier@gmail.com (603) 261-5670
Christopher Austin M Middlesex B 152.0127183 chris@grenierengineering.com (802) 244-6413
Mark Bannon C Randolph B 152.0126886 mark@bannonengineering.com (802) 728-6500
Michael Carbonneau Wayne Littleton, NH B 152.0126604 carbonneaudesign@gmail.com (603) 616-8895
Timothy Chmielewski A Wells B 152.0126504 actionsurveying@comcast.net (802) 645-9436
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Roger Gosselin M Westfield B 152.0126756 (802) 274-4502
Richard Hall Jr F Bomoseen B 152.0126760 hallclanvt28@aol.com (802) 468-2999
Spencer Harris K Bristol B 152.0126033 spencerk@accessvt.com (802) 453-2351
Cristian Jablonski Saint Albans B 152.0133662 cristian@barnardandgervais.com (802) 293-5168
Michael Jewell James New Haven B 152.0126308
Denise Johnson Terk D N. Ferrisburgh B 152.0131736
Thomas Kirby Williamstown, MA B 152.0133679 tkirby@trinityeng.com (413) 341-9272
Bradford Lackey S Jacksonville B 152.0126877 yman11@myfairpoint.net (802) 249-4392
Michael Marquise Albert Bellows Falls B 152.0126312 michael@marquiseandmorano.com (802) 463-3934
Ryan Marsh L Cambridge B 152.0126882 ryan@marshsepticanddesign.com (802) 233-2879
Timothy McCormick F Lebanon, NH B 152.0126313 tim.mccormick@pathwaysconsult.com (603) 448-2200
Peter Noble Guilford B 152.0133676 petenoble2020@gmail.com (802) 257-5428
Gunnar Olson David South Hero B 152.0126958 bigwoodsdesign@outlook.com (802) 334-6434
Matthew Otterman T West Topsham B 152.0126192 matthew.otterman18@gmail.com (802) 439-5838
Raymond Page H Rutland B 152.0126317 rpage@vermontsurveyconsultants.com (802) 773-2210
Christopher Page Michael Hinesburg B 152.0133653 cpage@waiteenv.com (802) 578-0980
Stephen Pro C Keene, NH B 152.0126718 steve@thesepticpro.com (802) 254-5400
Amanda Raab Williston B 152.0125649 amanda@mviewsitedesign.com (802) 752-5651
Robert Richert G East Hardwick B 152.0126930 robrichertvcp@gmail.com (802) 453-4384
Scott Smith M Huntington B 152.0126315 ssmith@legvt.com (802) 489-5214
Jason Sterling D Guildhall B 152.0126696 sterling_excavating@hotmail.com (802) 328-2202
David Swedick Adam Rochester B 152.0133642 dswedick@summitengvt.com (802) 658-5588
Roger Thompson B Hartland B 152.0126694
David Tudhope A Burlington B 152.0125801 dtudhope@aol.com (802) 862-9360
Donovan Ward Waterbury B 152.0133671 dward@bluecarbon.eco (802) 482-2597
Thomas Wawrzeniak Joseph Hyde Park B 152.0125560 twarsaw1@aol.com (802) 730-3443
Jason Waysville E Springfield B 152.0126950 waysvilleengineering@gmail.com (802) 230-6144
E Wells James Colebrook, NH B 152.0126841 wellsnh@yahoo.com (603) 237-8991
Ryan Wells Heath Enosburg Falls B 152.0133198 rwells@crossconsultingengineers.com (802) 524-2113
Michael Whipple D Chelsea B 152.0126948 cssd@myfairpoint.net (802) 685-9910
Luke Willey Enosburg Falls B 152.0126952 luke@shrugg.com (802) 252-9300
Joseph Witt III Thomas West Burke B 152.0126381 joewitt50@yahoo.com (802) 467-3790
William Zabiloski E Shelburne B 152.0126918
Ryan Davenport D Poultney B,BW 152.0126196 rdd.davenp@gmail.com (802) 353-1184
James Montrone L. Rutland B,BW 152.0125644 jmontrone@live.com (802) 775-4697
David VanGuilder Brian North Clarendon B,BW 152.0133528 david.vanguilder@yahoo.com (802) 747-5962
James Montrone L Rutland B,BW 152.0125644 jmontrone@live.com (802) 775-4697
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Jason Barnard Scott Hinesburg BW 152.0126179 jason@barnardandgervais.com (802) 482-2597
Derek Bevins James Barre BW 152.0133651 dbevins@chasesurveyors.com (802) 247 9636
Lawrence Brow P Orleans BW 152.0126954 browsurvey@gmail.com (802) 673-6490
John Buermann M Milton BW 152.0125466 jay@belvt.com (802) 893-1308
Darryl Calkins John Hartland BW 152.0125891 darryl.j.calkins@gmail.com (802) 356-0237
Daniel Carter M Corinth BW 152.0126889 carterdan@hotmail.com (802) 439-5370
Craig Chase D Barre BW 152.0126959 cdchase@chasesurveyors.com (802) 479-9636
Shane Clark B Saint Johnsbury BW 152.0125465 truline448@gmail.com (802) 748-3946
Elias Erwin J Whiting BW 152.0126887 eerwin@led-vt.com (802) 558-8317
Aaron Fuller Sean Hardwick BW 152.0126943 aaron@vermontlandintegrity.com (802) 563-2189
Michael Gervais J Enosburg Falls BW 152.0126893 michael@barnardandgervais.com (802) 933-5168
Peter Goulazian R Woodstock BW 152.0126178 reliabledesigns@comcast.net (802) 457-9027
Jeffrey Hardy Mark Saint Albans BW 152.0126408 jeff@tdhsurvey.com (802) 524-4460
Glenn Harter A Barton BW 152.0126763 vtsitetech@gmail.com (802) 525-3873
Todd Hill Alexander Waterbury BW 152.0126500 toddhill802@gmail.com (802) 244-7835
Kevin Hollebeek A Belmont BW 152.0126892 kevin@belmontseptic.com (802) 733-2561
Christopher Holzwarth David Windsor BW 152.0126320 millbrook.design@comcast.net (802) 674-2202
Matthew Houghton R Newport BW 152.0126761 houghton_matt@yahoo.com (802) 334-7151
Cory Jones Newport BW 152.0126316 cory@rggosselininc.com (802) 334-5669
Jeffrey Keeney Michael Starksboro BW 152.0125800 jmkeeney@comcast.net (802) 385-1073
Jeffrey Kelley John Middlebury BW 152.0126888 kelleygeology@yahoo.com (802) 349-5463
John Lapre Paul Rutland BW 152.0126944 beavertrapper1@aol.com (802) 282-9381
Kevin LaRose R Bristol BW 152.0126001 larosesurveys@gmail.com (802) 453-3818
Luther Larsen Hardwick BW 152.0133652 llarsen@gmseptic.com (802) 793-0964
Patrick Larsen Hardwick BW 152.0126609 patrick@larsengeology.com (802) 793-6236
Peter Lazorchak C Waitsfield BW 152.0126757 plazorchak@stone-env.com (802) 793-0076
Christopher Leister Cy Bethel BW 152.0125468 Chris@hogghilldesign.com (802) 431-0502
Philo Marcotte E Barnet BW 152.0126794 earthsurveysLLC@gmail.com (802) 633-2200
Alan McBean Johnston East Dummerston BW 152.0126349 amcbean57@gmail.com (802) 258-0971
Gunner McCain N Waterbury BW 152.0126894 gunner@mccainconsulting.com (802) 244-5093
Brett McCreary Aaron Burlington BW 152.0133659
Dagan Murray Andrew Bristol BW 152.0126193
William Norland David Starksboro BW 152.0126878 norland@ottercrk.com (802) 382-8522
Thomas Otterman C West Topsham BW 152.0125467 ottermansurvey@gmail.com (802) 439-5838
Brian Rapanotti M Springfield BW 152.0126697 vtsepticdesign@aol.com (802) 289-9917
Matthew Reed Scott Hyde Park BW 152.0133649 matt.reed.1919@gmail.com (802) 888-1704
Jay Renshaw Anthony Colchester BW 152.0125558 jay.renshaw@krebsandlansing.com (802) 878-0375
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Stephen Revell Lincoln BW 152.0126700 srevell@gmavt.net (802) 453-4384
Jeremy Revell Lincoln BW 152.0126701 jrevell@lagvt.com (802) 453-4384
Kenneth Salzmann M Orleans BW 152.0126840 kennethsalzmann@hotmail.com (802) 673-4906
Philip Savoy J Westminster BW 152.0126928 savoyeng@hotmail.com (802) 722-9789
Jeremy Spooner Alan West Topsham BW 152.0126881 (802) 259-9135
Stephen Tetreault M Saint Albans BW 152.0126503 stephen@tdhsurvey.com (802) 524-4460
David Tomaszewski Randolph BW 152.0126885
Miles Waite Earle Burlington BW 152.0126365 mwaite@waiteenv.com (802) 860-9400
Arjay West M Johnson BW 152.0126378 outbackdesign2@gmail.com (802) 635-7904
Justin Willis Thayer Jericho BW 152.0125645 willisdesignvt@gmail.com (802) 858-9228
Sheri Young Orwell BW 152.0125462 sbyoung@annelidenvironmental.com (802) 948-2800
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